435 E. Brackenridge St.
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
260.422.0783
3500 Depauw Blvd., Ste. 1089
Indianapolis, IN 46268
317.792.5020
mkmdesign.com

STRUCTURE/FRAMING
NOMINAL DIMENSION
TYPE DESIGNATION
STRUCTURE/FRAMING
RATINGR
D
ra
w
in
g
N
a
m
e
:
P
lo
t
Ti
m
e
/
D
a
te
:
435 E. Brackenridge St.
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46802
p 260.422.0783
Certification:
DRAWING CONTENTS:
ISSUE DATE:
DRAWING NO.
PROJECT NO.
THE LANDING 3.0
NEW CONSTRUCTION
555 S. HARRISON ST.
Fort Wayne, Indiana 46802
Key Plan:
09.13.2024
BID SET
Consultant Logo:
1
0
/
4
/
2
0
2
4
1
2
:4
2
:2
0
P
M
2302909.13.2024
A-010
Te
m
p
la
te
.r
te
INTERIOR WALL TYPE
LEGENDS
WALL TYPE LEGEND
REVISION